VESSEL/VOY NO. ETD PORT OF LOADING OTHER REFERENCE

PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA FINAL DESTINATION

MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 10139 4.20USD                  42,583.80USD     

15444 1.75USD                  27,027.00USD     

TOTAL:Sixty Nine Thousand Six Hundred and Ten and Eight Cents USD 69,610.80USD     

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Calcium Citrate VD3&VK2 360ct.
SKU CODE: 490026

Expiration Date: 08/2027

SKU CODE: 490054
GNC Calcium Citrate VD3&VK2 120ct

LOT# 250825

LOT#: 290825

Expiration Date: 08/2027